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THE 39RLW PICTURED HAS DANVILLE WOOD ROAST FURNITURE AND STANDARD FLOORING.






INTERIOR + EXTERIOR
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Wood Options

Full Body Paint Options

DANVILLE

Flooring Options




RIVERSTONE

STANDARDS + OPTIONS

INTERIOR PACKAGE

* 60" LED Smart TV with Premium Sound Bar
and DVD Player/Stereo

« Induction Instant Heat Cook Top

« Upgraded Corian Solid Surface Countertop
in Kitchen

« Large Stainless Steel Kitchen Sinks
with Residential Faucet

« 18 cu. ft. French Door Refrigerator
with Ice Maker

« Residential Soft Close Drawer Guides

e Truma Aqua Go Comfort On-Demand
Hot Water System

« Shaw Residential Vinyl Flooring

 LED Lighting Throughout

« 30" Stainless Steel Convection Microwave
« Oval Porcelain Toilet with Foot Flush

« Central Vacuum System

* 40,000 BTU Furnace

« 10" Thick Memory Foam Mattress
72"x80" Standard (39FKTH, 37FLTH come
with 66"x80", 37REL with 60" x 80")

« Shaw Stain Resistant Carpet

« Day/Night Roller Shades Throughout

EXTERIOR PACKAGE

» Wool-glass, Residential Style Insulation,
Featuring a Dual Vapor Barrier to Give you an
Incredible R-16 Insulation Value in the Side
Walls, Including the Slide Rooms

« The Roof and Flooring Touts an R-38
Insulation Value — All Designed for Extended
Stay Lifestyle Throughout the Country

« 17.5" H Rated Tires with Aluminum Rims

« Hydraulic Flush Floor Slideouts on Main Level
Slides and Hydraulic Bed Slides

* Automatic 6-Point Hydraulic Level Up System
« Electric A&E Awning with LED Lights
« Side Turning Lights

« Dexter EZ Flex Suspension System
w/ Bronze Bushings and Grease Zerks

» 3" Exterior Walls w/ High Gloss
Full Gel Coat Exterior

+ 8000 Ib. Dexter EZ Lube Axles (39FKTH &
37FLTH 7K)

» 32"x78" Entry Door w/ Friction Hinge

« Dual Pane Frameless Windows

« Full Docking Station

« (2) 15,000 BTU HP Quiet Cool AC’s

« Painted Full Front and Rear Fiberglass Caps
* 12V Powered 50 AMP Cord Reel

RIVERSTONE LUXURY
PACKAGE (Mandatory)

» 1/2" Plywood Roof Decking
+ 39" LED TV in Bedroom (50" in 39RLW)
 LCI MyRV Digital Control Panel and Mobile App

» Residential Soft Close Hinges on
Cabinet Doors

« High Visibility Chrome LED Tail lights

« 11/4" Hitch Receiver for Bike Rack

» Splendid “Astral” Stackable Washer and Dryer
+ (2) Dual 6V or 12V Slide-Out Battery Trays

« European Style Slat Bed Frame

» Hardwood Cabinetry and Stiles Throughout

« Fireplace in Bedroom

» 12V Heated Hold Tanks

« Large Infinity Light over Kitchen Island
« Fisher Paykel Dishwasher

EXTERIOR OPTIONS

» 3rd AC(15,000 BTU) with High Performance
Energy Management System

» Heat Pump on Main Air Conditioner

* LP Generator Prep Only

« 5.5 Onan Marquis Gold LP Generator
w/ Gen Prep

« Trail Air 21K Hitch

« Additional Campside Awning
(Not Available in the 39FK, 39FL, 37MRE)

» Wireless Rear Camera System

» Wireless 4 Camera Observation System

« Slide Room Awning Toppers

» MORryde Step Above Folding Four Step Entry

+ 110V Mini-Fridge in Basement
Storage Compartment

» Zamp Solar Prep Package

« Zamp Solar Package Inc.
3160W Solar Panels on Roof

» MORryde Independent Suspension System

« King Tailgater Roof Mount Satellite
w/ 2 DISH Receivers

» Traveler Package (Full Body Paint Package
w/ Disc Brakes & Goodyear Tires)

« Hydraulic Disc Brakes

* Goodyear Tires

« 39" Outside TV and Furrion Bluetooth Speaker
with Dock (Not Available on 39FK, 39FL,
39FKTH, 37FLTH)

« 50" Outside TV and Furrion Bluetooth Speaker
with Dock (39FKTH and 37FLTH only)

INTERIOR OPTIONS

« 13 cu. ft. Side by Side Gas/Electric Fridge
with Wood Fronts (Not Available in 39FK,
39FKTH, 39RKFB)

 Gas Cooktop IPO Induction Cooktop
* Residential Style Gas Oven IPO Cabinet

« 12 Gallon Gas/Electric Water Heater
IPO Tankless

« Tile Pattern SYNtec Flooring
« 110v Ceiling fan with light kit in Bedroom
(Available in 39FK & 39FL Only)

« 110v Ceiling fan with light kit in Living Room

FURNITURE OPTIONS

« 2 Folding Chairs
« Queen Bed Suite IPO King Bed Suite

FREE ULTIMATE ELECTRONICS
PACKAGE ($3,574 Value)

« Furrion 4 Camera Observation System Prep

« King WiFi Max Router and Omni Directional
WiFi Antenna/Extender

« Solar Panel Prep and 145 Watt Panel with
Control Center

« 1800 Watt Inverter (Powers Entertainment
Center, Fridge, Theater Seats, Living Room
Outlet and Bedroom TV)

» MORryde Step Above Entry Step at Main Entry
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FLOORPLAN SPECIFICATIONS
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MODEL 37FLTH
GVWR 21000
HITCH 3970
uvw 17504
CARGO 3496
LENGTH* 42'2"
HEIGHT 13'4"
AWNING 18'
FRESH 83 gal.
GRAY 82 gal.
BLACK 41 gal.

[G—] wawanc

37MRE 37REL
19084 19055
3084 3055
16595 16019
2849 3036
41'11" 41'5"
13'4" 13'4"

18' 20

83 gal. 83 gal.
82 gal. 82 gal.
41 gal. 41 gal.

*ADD 15" FOR TOTAL OVERALL LENGTH

39FK
18665
2665
16099
2566
42'2"
13'4"

20

83 gal.

123 gal.

41 gal.

39FKTH
21000
3910
17310
3690
42'8"
13'4"
18'
83 gal.
82 gal.

41 gal.

39FL

19065

3065

15944

3121

41'9"

13'4"

20

83 gal.
82 gal.

41 gal.

39RKFB
19084
3084
16292
2792
41'8"
13'4"
20
83 gal.
82 gal.

82 gal.

39RLW

19045
3045
15774
3271
40'9"
13'4"
20
83 gal.
82 gal.

41 gal.



RIWVERS NONE

24/7 EMERGENCY
ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE
WITH VEHICLE PURCHASE"

TOWING WINCH-OUT

JUMP-STARTS MOBILE MECHANIC

TIRE CHANGES TECHNICAL

FLUID DELIVERY SUPPORT

LOCKOUT DEALER LOCATOR
SERVICE SERVICES

MOTOR CLUB

SAFERIDE
&

"VALID FOR 1 YEAR FROM DATE OF PURCHASE

)

FREE MEMBERSHIP.

to Forest River Owners’ Group X

www.forestriverfrog.com

GVWR (Gross Vehicle Weight Rating) - is the maximum permissible weight of the unit when fully loaded. It includes all weights, inclusive of all
fluids, cargo, optional equipment and accessories. For safety and product performance do NOT exceed the GVWR.

GAWR (Gross Axle Weight Rating) - is the maximum permissible weight, including cargo, fluids, optional equipment and accessories that can be
safely supported by a combination of all axles.

UVW (Unloaded Vehicle Weight)* - is the typical weight of the unit as manufactured at the factory. It includes all weight at the unit’s axle(s) and
tongue or pin and LP Gas. The UVW does not include cargo, fresh potable water, additional optional equipment or dealer installed accessories.

*Estimated Average based on standard build optional equipment.

CCC (Cargo Carrying Capacity)** - is the amount of weight available for fresh potable water, cargo, additional optional equipment and
accessories. CCC is equal to GVWR minus UVW. Available CCC should accommodate fresh potable water (8.3 1bs per gallon). Before filling
the fresh water tank, empty the black and gray tanks to provide for more cargo capacity.

Learn More

Scan this barcode using a QR Reader
on your smart phone to learn more
about Forest River.

(574) 389-4600

A Berkshire Hathaway company.

FOREST RIVER

encourages you to

BUY
LOCAL

Forest River, Inc.
55470 C.R. 1, Elkhart, IN 46515

** Estimated average based on standard build optional equipment

Each Forest River RV is weighed at the manufacturing facility prior to shipping. A label identifying the unloaded vehicle weight of the actual
unit and the cargo carrying capacity is applied to every Forest River RV prior to leaving our facilities.

The load capacity of your unit is designated by weight, not by volume, so you cannot necessarily use all available space when loading your unit.

All information contained in this brochure is believed to be accurate at the time of publication. However, during the model year, it may be
necessary to make revisions and Forest River, Inc., reserves the right to make all such changes without notice, including prices, colors,
materials, equipment and specifications as well as the addition of new models and the discontinuance of models shown in this brochure. There-
fore, please consult with your Forest River dealer and confirm the existence of any materials, design or specifications that are material

to your purchase decision.

YOUR LOCAL RIVERSTONE DEALER

www.forestriverinc.com/Riverstone
www.forestriveraccessories.com



